AMMINISTRAZIONE CENTRALE

AREA RELAZIONI INTERNAZIONALI UNIVERSITA
GLOBAL ENGAGEMENT OFFICE DEGLI STUDI
DI PADOVA

ADMISSION RESULTS

SUMMER SCHOOL Resilient agricultural systems for climate change
adaptation

Selected candidates — ranking list

Eligible selected applicants will receive an admission message via e-mail with detailed information on how to
accept the place and pay the admission fee.

Applicants are ranked in descending order.

2061607
2093903
2080905
2092463
2089896
2079796
2086575
2053424
2098776

Ol |IN|OO|UV|D|W|IN|EK




	SUMMER SCHOOL Resilient agricultural systems for climate change adaptation 

