

ADMISSION RESULTS

SUMMER SCHOOL Resilient agricultural systems for climate change adaptation

Selected candidates - ranking list

Eligible selected applicants will receive an admission message via e-mail with detailed information on how to accept the place and pay the admission fee.

Applicants are ranked in descending order.

Ranking	Application ID
1	2061607
2	2093903
3	2080905
4	2092463
5	2089896
6	2079796
7	2086575
8	2053424
9	2098776